
 
 
  Chantal Shooter 
  078 458 0060 
  Email: LittleUrchins6312@gmail.com 
  Website: www.LittleUrchinsMontessori.com 

 

 
 

Little Urchins Montessori Term Dates 2025 

 Start  End 

Term 1  Tues. 14 January Fri. 4 April 

Half term Thurs. 20 February Tues. 25 February 

Holiday care Mon. 7 April Thurs 17 April 

Government Public holidays:  

Fri. 21 March 

Easter weekend: 18 to 21 April 

 

Term 2  Tues. 6 May Fri. 8 August 

Half term Thurs. 27 June Tues. 8 July 

Holiday care Mon. 11 August Fri. 22 August  

 

Term 3  Tues. 2 September  Fri. 28 November 

Half term Thurs. 9 October Tues. 14 October 

Holiday care Mon.  1 December Fri. 12 December 

Government Public holidays:  

Wed. 24 September 

2026 Term 1 TBA  

 

2025 Fees: January to November. 

Childcare option Annual fee Term Monthly 

Monday to Friday        8:00 to 13:00 

 11 months 3 terms monthly 

2-day week R20 350 R6 780 R1 850 

3-day week R25 410 R8 470 
 

R2 310 

5-day week R33 330 R11 110 
 

R3 030 

AFTER-CARE Monday-Thursday 13:00 to 16.00 R50per hour 

Holiday Care /Visitor Rates 

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL AND FEE IS SEPARATE TO SCHOOL FEES 

A service for tourists who require childcare. 

8:00 to 13:00 R300  

 

mailto:LittleUrchins6312@gmail.com

